BREAKFAST

American Breakfast P580.00
Choice of chilled fruit juice

Fresh Fruits

Bread choice of: Breakfast roll, Croissant,
Danish pastries, muffins and toasted bread
Butter, jam and marmalade

Fresh farm egg cooked any style

Choice of: bacon, breakfast sausage

or glazed ham

Hash brown potato

Coffee or Tea

Filipino Breakfast P580.00
Choice of : Beef tapa, Pork Tocino,
Longaniza, Daing na bangus, or Corned beef
Choice of: Plain or Garlic Rice
Scrambled egg or fried egg
Choice of chilled fruit juice
Fruit salad

Pandesal

Coffee or Tea

Continental Breakfast P580.00
Choice of chilled fruit juice

Fresh fruits, Fruit yoghurt

Breakfast roll, croissant, Danish pastries, muffins
Toasted bread, butter, jam and marmalade
Coffee or Tea

Arrozcaldo P150.00
Filipino rice porridge with chicken, ginger, scallion
and toasted garlic

Golden Pancake P320.00
Served with crispy bacon, fresh fruit sliced
Choice of maple syrup, strawberry or orange
marmalade
Farm Fresh Egg P325.00
Cooked any style

served with bacon and grilled tomato

Egg Benedict P325.00
Toasted bread with 2 pcs. Poached egg
Hollandaise sauce and bacon

Cereals P325.00
Choice of Koko crunch, rice crispies,
Corn flakes, Muesli or Oatmeal

BEVERAGES

Coffee and Tea

Espresso Coffee single
Espresso Coffee Double
Cappuccino

Café Latte

Brewed Coffee

Iced Coffee

Irish Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Iced Tea

Hot Tea

TWG Tea

Juices

Mango

Orange
Pineapple
Tomato

Fresh Calamansi

Fruit Shakes
Banana

Buko
Cantaloupe
Green Mango
Lychee
Pineapple

Ripe Mango
Watermelon
Banana Lychee
Banana Pineapple
Pineapple Mango

Soda

Coke, Coke light, Coke Zero

Sprite, Royal and Sarsi

Beer
San Miguel Light
San Miguel Pale

Water

Nature Spring
Soda

Tonic

Perrier

P95.00

P185.00
P145.00
P145.00
P130.00
P145.00
P270.00
P130.00
P105.00
P105.00
P160.00

P150.00
P135.00
P140.00
P210.00
P125.00

P120.00
P175.00
P120.00
P160.00
P100.00
P120.00
P140.00
P160.00
P140.00
P165.00
P160.00

P95.00

P130.00

P75.00

P195.00
P195.00
P300.00

15% discount applicable for Club Punta Fuego members, Prices are inclusive of VAT and service charge



MERYENDA

Stir Fry Pancit Canton P370.00
Chinese egg noodles with vegetables and
seafoods

Stir Fry Pancit Bihon P370.00
Chinese rice noodles with vegetables, shrimp
and chicken

Chicken Mami noodles P355.00
Served with boiled chicken and seasonal
vegetables

Beef Mami Noodles P355.00
Served with simmered beef chunk and vegetables

Seafood Lomi Noodles P405.00
Served with mixed seafoods, egg and vegetables

Mini Cheese Burger P285.00
Cheese burger with fries and greens

San Diego Beef Burger P395.00
Grilled beef patties, cheddar cheese, lettuce,
tomatoes and bacon

Punta Fuego Club Sandwich P395.00
Triple decker sandwich with bacon, omelette,
chicken spread, lettuce, tomatoes and cucumber

New York Panini P365.00
Grilled chicken breast fillet, lettuce, tomatoes
and cucumber

Margherita Pizza P550.00
Classic ltalian Pizza with melted cheese topped
with oregano

Pizza Quattro Stagioni P570.00
Pizza topped with artichokes, black olives, ham
and mushrooms

Halo-Halo P215.00
Filipino dessert with crushed ice, evaporated milk
And mixed sweetened beans and fruits

Turon de Saba P265.00
Banana fritter with vanilla ice cream

Sago’t Gulaman P175.00
Tapioca pear n sweet cold gelatin cubes

Coffee Gulaman P195.00

Served with vanilla ice cream

BEVERAGES

Coffee and Tea

Espresso Coffee single
Espresso Coffee Double
Cappuccino

Café Latte

Brewed Coffee

Iced Coffee

Irish Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Iced Tea

Hot Tea

TWG Tea

Juices

Mango

Orange
Pineapple
Tomato

Fresh Calamansi

Fruit Shakes

Banana

Buko
Cantaloupe
Green Mango
Lychee
Pineapple

Ripe Mango
Watermelon
Banana Lychee
Banana Pineapple
Pineapple Mango

Soda

Coke, Coke light, Coke Zero

Sprite, Royal and Sarsi

Beer
San Miguel Light
San Miguel Pale

Water

Nature Spring
Soda

Tonic

Perrier

P95.00

P185.00
P145.00
P145.00
P130.00
P145.00
P270.00
P130.00
P105.00
P105.00
P160.00

P150.00
P135.00
P140.00
P210.00
P125.00

P120.00
P175.00
P120.00
P160.00
P100.00
P120.00
P140.00
P160.00
P140.00
P165.00
P160.00

P95.00

P130.00

P75.00

P195.00
P195.00
P300.00

15% discount applicable for Club Punta Fuego members, Prices are inclusive of VAT and service charge



