

BREAKFAST

American Breakfast Choice of chilled fruit juice	P580.00	BEVERAGES	
Fresh Fruits		Coffee and Tea	
Bread choice of: Breakfast roll, C Danish pastries, muffins and toas Butter, jam and marmalade Fresh farm egg cooked any style Choice of: bacon, breakfast saus or glazed ham Hash brown potato Coffee or Tea	sted bread	Espresso Coffee single Espresso Coffee Double Cappuccino Café Latte Brewed Coffee Iced Coffee Irish Coffee Hot Chocolate	P95.00 P185.00 P145.00 P145.00 P130.00 P145.00 P270.00 P130.00
Filipino Breakfast	P580.00	Iced Tea	P105.00
Choice of : Beef tapa, Pork Tocin		Hot Tea	P105.00
Longaniza, Daing na bangus, or		TWG Tea	P160.00
Choice of: Plain or Garlic Rice Scrambled egg or fried egg Choice of chilled fruit juice		Juices	
Fruit salad		Mango	P150.00
Pandesal		Orange	P135.00
Coffee or Tea		Pineapple	P140.00
		Tomato	P210.00
Continental Breakfast	P580.00	Fresh Calamansi	P125.00
Choice of chilled fruit juice			
Fresh fruits, Fruit yoghurt		Fruit Shakes	
Breakfast roll, croissant, Danish pastries, muffins		Banana	P120.00
Toasted bread, butter, jam and m	narmalade	Buko	P175.00
Coffee or Tea		Cantaloupe	P120.00
		Green Mango	P160.00
Arrozcaldo	P150.00	Lychee	P100.00
Filipino rice porridge with chicken	i, ginger, scallion	Pineapple Pine Mange	P120.00 P140.00
and toasted garlic		Ripe Mango Watermelon	P140.00 P160.00
Caldan Banasla	D000 00	Banana Lychee	P140.00
Golden Pancake	P320.00	Banana Pineapple	P165.00
Served with crispy bacon, fresh fi		Pineapple Mango	P160.00
Choice of maple syrup, strawberr marmalade	y or orange	i illeapple Mango	1 100.00
marmalade		Soda	P95.00
Farm Fresh Egg	P325.00	Coke, Coke light, Coke Zero	1 00.00
Cooked any style	F323.00	Sprite, Royal and Sarsi	
served with bacon and grilled tom	nato		
Served with basen and grined ton	iato	Beer	P130.00
Egg Benedict	P325.00	San Miguel Light	
Toasted bread with 2 pcs. Poach Hollandaise sauce and bacon		San Miguel Pale	
		Water	
Cereals	P325.00	Nature Spring	P75.00
Choice of Koko crunch, rice crisp	ies,	Soda	P195.00
Corn flakes, Muesli or Oatmeal		Tonic	P195.00
		Perrier	P300.00



BEVERAGES

MERYENDA

Served with vanilla ice cream

		<u> </u>	
		Coffee and Tea	
Stir Fry Pancit Canton	P370.00	Control and Tou	
Chinese egg noodles with vegeta		Espresso Coffee single	P95.00
seafoods	ibico aria	Espresso Coffee Double	P185.00
Sealous		Cappuccino	P145.00
Stir Em, Donait Pihan	P370.00	Café Latte	P145.00
Stir Fry Pancit Bihon			
Chinese rice noodles with vegeta	ibies, snrimp	Brewed Coffee	P130.00
and chicken		Iced Coffee	P145.00
		Irish Coffee	P270.00
Chicken Mami noodles	P355.00	Hot Chocolate	P130.00
Served with boiled chicken and s	easonal	Iced Tea	P105.00
vegetables		Hot Tea	P105.00
		TWG Tea	P160.00
Beef Mami Noodles	P355.00		
Served with simmered beef chun	k and vegetables	Juices	
			-
Seafood Lomi Noodles	P405.00	Mango	P150.00
Served with mixed seafoods, egg	and vegetables	Orange	P135.00
		Pineapple	P140.00
Mini Cheese Burger	P285.00	Tomato	P210.00
Cheese burger with fries and gre-	ens	Fresh Calamansi	P125.00
San Diago Poof Burgar	P395.00	Fruit Shakes	
San Diego Beef Burger Grilled beef patties, cheddar chee		Fruit Snakes	
tomatoes and bacon	ese, lelluce,	Danasa	D400.00
tornatoes and bacon		Banana	P120.00
Punta Fuego Club Sandwich	P395.00	Buko	P175.00
Triple decker sandwich with baco		Cantaloupe	P120.00
chicken spread, lettuce, tomatoes		Green Mango	P160.00
omeken epreda, rettace, temateck		Lychee	P100.00
New York Panini	P365.00	Pineapple	P120.00
Grilled chicken breast fillet, lettuc		Ripe Mango	P140.00
and cucumber	-,	Watermelon	P160.00
		Banana Lychee	P140.00
Margherita Pizza	P550.00	Banana Pineapple	P165.00
Classic Italian Pizza with melted		Pineapple Mango	P160.00
with oregano			
B: 0 " 0" : :	D570.00		
Pizza Quattro Stagioni	P570.00	Soda	P95.00
Pizza topped with artichokes, bla	ck olives, ham	Coke, Coke light, Coke Zero	
and mushrooms		Sprite, Royal and Sarsi	
Halo-Halo	P215.00	Basin	D420.00
Filipino dessert with crushed ice,		Beer	P130.00
And mixed sweetened beans and	•	San Miguel Light	
And mixed sweetened beams and	indita	San Miguel Pale	
Turon de Saba	P265.00	Water	
Banana fritter with vanilla ice crea	am		D75 00
	. .	Nature Spring	P75.00
Sago't Gulaman	P175.00	Soda	P195.00
Tapioca pear n sweet cold gelatir		Tonic	P195.00
Taplood podi 11 sweet oold gelatii	1 34503	Perrier	P300.00
Coffee Gulaman	P195.00		
Sorved with vanilla ico cream			